PRODUCT CODE BUILD-UP ASTL Ø 45 MM LENGTH FASTENER/SCREW PACKAGING
1411723 ASTL-45-070/090, 70 up and till 90mm Tube 060 / ACS 080mm 250/Box
1411724 ASTL-45-090/130, 90 up and till 130mm Tube 080 / ACS 100mm 250/Box
1411725 ASTL-45-130/170, 130 up and till 170mm Tube 120 / ACS 100mm 250/Box
1411726 ASTL-45-160/250, 160 up and till 250mm Tube 150 / ACS 150mm 250/Box
1411727 ASTL-45-230/340, 230 up and till 340mm Tube 210 / ACS 180mm 250/Box
1411728 ASTL-45-340/460, 340 up and till 460mm Tube 330 / ACS 180mm 250/Box
1499431 ASTL-45-460/560, 460 up and till 560mm Tube 430 / ACS 180mm 250/Box
1499432 ASTL-45-560/660, 560 up and till 660mm Tube 530 / ACS 180mm 250/Box
PRODUCT CODE BUILD-UP ASTL Ø 75 MM LENGTH FASTENER/SCREW PACKAGING
1411731 ASTL-75-070/090, 70 up and till 90mm Tube 060 / ACS 080mm 250/Box
1411732 ASTL-75-090/130, 90 up and till 130mm Tube 080 / ACS 100mm 250/Box
1411733 ASTL-75-130/170, 130 up and till 170mm Tube 120 / ACS 100mm 250/Box
1411734 ASTL-75-160/250, 160 up and till 250mm Tube 150 / ACS 150mm 250/Box
1411735 ASTL-75-230/340, 250 up and till 340mm Tube 210 / ACS 180mm 250/Box
1411736 ASTL-75-340/460, 340 up and till 460mm Tube 330 / ACS 180mm 250/Box
Telescopic tube for tapered insulation
on concrete roofs
Fastener for tapered insulation. Perfect for fixation of roofing
systems on roof constructions with height differences between